
# ATTENDEE'S NAME (first last) PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY SIGNATURE

1 Andrew Hopkins 904-778-2828 Jaxtech2@gmail.com Roy Jorgensen Associates, Inc. x

2 Ashley Zirkle 904-614-2603 ashley.zirkle@yahoo.com District 2 TMC x

3 Brian Durden 904-256-1575 Brian.Durden@dep.state.fl.us
Florida Department of Environmental 

Protection
x

4 Captain Keith Gaston 904-695-4164 KeithGaston@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, District 2 x

5 James Speed 904-360-5461 james.speed@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x

6 Josh Corbin 386-209-0302 JoshCorbin1979@gmail.com DBI Services x

7 Keith Bell 386-209-8905 Bell10@Rocketmail.com DBI Services x

8 Lawrence Rentz 386-208-2205 lawrence.rentz@dot.state.fl.us FDOT Gainesville Maintenance x

9 Lt. Tina Hall 904-693-5092 TinaHall@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, Troop G x

10 Lucas Orendorff 904-778-2828 lucas_orendorff@royjorgensen.com Roy Jorgensen Associates, Inc. x

11 MSgt. Donald Petry 904-695-4000 Option 6 donaldpetry@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, District 2 x

12 Richard Hale 304-960-5160 richie582005@gmail.com DBI Services x

13 Sergio Concha 904-445-0834 conchas@transfieldservices.com Transfield Services x

14 Sgt. Rudy Waters 904-695-4000 Option 6 rudywaters@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, District 2 x

15 Sgt. Tom Bowen 904-237-8345 thomasbowen@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol x

16 Sgt. William Berger 904-693-5058 Florida Highway Patrol, Troop G x

17 Sherrell Lall 904-260-1567 sherrell.lall@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x

18 Travis Alcorn 386-249-2743 alcorn12@hotmail.com DBI Services x

19 Trooper Devin Moeller 904-693-5058 DevinMoeller@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, Troop G x

20 Trooper Sandra Mack-Jackson 904-693-5058 sandramackjackson@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, Troop G x

21 Trooper Travis Young 904-693-5058 travisyoung@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, Troop G x
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22 Yongman Roberts 904-825-5037 youngmanrobert@dot.state.fl.us St. Augustine Maintenance x

23 Trooper Sandy Ezell 904-693-5058 sandyezell@flhsmv.gov Florida Highway Patrol, Troop G x

24 Max Elliott 352-223-3833 s.max.elliott@gmail.com Metric Engineering x

25 Emmanuel Carrasquillo 904-254-1582 mannyc@towingasap.com ASAP Towing & Storage x

26 Jabe Breland 904-256-1671 jabe.breland@dep.state.fl.us FDEP x

27 Bob Kosoy 904-360-5222 bob.kosoy@dot.state.fl.us FDOT Jacksonville Maintenance x

28 Michael Myer 904-579-6418 blueice349@gmail.com ASAP Towing & Storage x

29 Jason Brookhouse 910-616-9021 JaBrookhouse@hotmail.com ASAP Towing & Storage x
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